
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK  
CC Applications Notified for compliance of 

court fees/removal of defects.  

Date : 03.05.2025  

SL. 

No. 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. Applicant 

Court Fee 

Specification 

Notify 

Date  

NOT READY CASES 
 

1 70586/2024 22.08.2024 MATA/206/2024 
J M 

BEHERA 
21.00,3*21 

2025-

05-03  

2 70595/2024 22.08.2024 MATA/206/2024 
J M 

BEHERA 
6.00,3*6 

2025-

05-03  

3 70597/2024 22.08.2024 MATA/206/2024 
J M 

BEHERA 
114.00,3*114 

2025-

05-03  

4 96396/2024 21.11.2024 SAO/18/2023 
B N 

MUDULI 
25.00,3*25 

2025-

05-03  

5 27283/2025 04.04.2025 CRP/21/2024 S K DASH 45.00,3*45 
2025-

05-03  

6 30707/2025 16.04.2025 WP(C)/5459/2006 D J NAYAK 12.00,3*12 
2025-

05-03  

7 32317/2025 22.04.2025 FAO/254/2019 S K RATH 35.00,3*35 
2025-

05-03  

8 32424/2025 22.04.2025 FAO/232/2019 
MANGULI 

NAYAK  
2 DFA 

2025-

05-03  

9 32462/2025 22.04.2025 FAO/219/2012 G.C.JENA 3.00,3*3 
2025-

05-03  

10 33604/2025 24.04.2025 MATA/36/2023 
K. N. 

SAHOO 
7.00,3*7 

2025-

05-03  

11 33746/2025 25.04.2025 CONTC/5733/2024 
U 

CHOTTARAY 
3.00,3*3 

2025-

05-03  

12 33900/2025 25.04.2025 WP(C)/2789/2024 CR NAYAK 3.00,3*3 
2025-

05-03  

13 33902/2025 25.04.2025 WP(C)/2798/2024 CR NAYAK 3.00,3*3 
2025-

05-03  

14 34071/2025 25.04.2025 MATA/5/2012 
P. K. 

LENKA 
6.00,3*6 

2025-

05-03  

15 34559/2025 29.04.2025 MATA/3/2012 D MISHRA 13.00,3*13 
2025-

05-03  

16 34560/2025 29.04.2025 MATA/18/2012 D MISHRA 32.00,3*32 
2025-

05-03  

17 34561/2025 29.04.2025 MATA/66/2012 D MISHRA 33.00,3*33 
2025-

05-03  

18 34563/2025 29.04.2025 MATA/43/2017 D MISHRA 13.00,3*13 
2025-

05-03  

19 34919/2025 30.04.2025 FAO/804/2018 
D K 

MOHANTY 
36.00,3*36 

2025-

05-03  

20 34987/2025 30.04.2025 FAO/236/2019 P K 34.00,3*34 2025-
 



ROUTRAY 05-03 

21 34989/2025 30.04.2025 WP(C)/31474/2023 D SAMAL 3.00,3*3 
2025-

05-03  

22 35229/2025 01.05.2025 CRLMC/3904/2023 N BEHERA 4.00,3*4 
2025-

05-03  

23 35265/2025 01.05.2025 ABLAPL/3832/2025 A DASH 
4.00,4*3 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

05-03  

24 35267/2025 01.05.2025 ABLAPL/3199/2025 A DASH 
5.00, 5*3 

download copy 

2025-

05-03  

25 35663/2025 02.05.2025 WP(C)/19983/2017 G C JENA 2.00,3*2 
2025-

05-03  

26 35677/2025 02.05.2025 WP(C)/10998/2014 A P SAHOO 4.00,3*4 
2025-

05-03  

27 36131/2025 03.05.2025 WPC(OA)/344/2017 P K JENA 52.00.3*52 DMS 
2025-

05-03  

28 36280/2025 03.05.2025 WP(C)/29317/2024 

ASHOK 

KUMAR 

MOHANTY 

paperless file 
2025-

05-03  

READY CASES 
 

29 34917/2025 30.04.2025 FAO/254/2019 H K PANDA 35.00,3*35 
2025-

05-03  

30 35003/2025 30.04.2025 BLAPL/2450/2025 J P KAR 
5.00,3*5 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

05-03  

31 35640/2025 02.05.2025 JCRLA/38/2019 D K NAIK 13.00,3*13 
2025-

05-03  

32 35665/2025 02.05.2025 WP(C)/7757/2025 P K LENKA 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

05-03  

33 35705/2025 02.05.2025 WP(C)/11708/2025 J P KAR 
5.00,3*5 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

05-03  

34 35722/2025 02.05.2025 ABLAPL/4540/2025 L PRADHAN 
4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

05-03  

35 35725/2025 02.05.2025 WP(C)/11467/2025 
R 

MOHAPATRA 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

05-03  

36 35982/2025 02.05.2025 CRLMP/252/2025 
BALARAM 

SINGH 

3.00 , 3*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

05-03  

37 36007/2025 03.05.2025 CRLA/465/2025 
R 

MOHAPATRA 

7.00,3*7 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

05-03  

38 36027/2025 03.05.2025 CMP/1119/2024 

MANOJ 

KUMAR 

PANI 

6.00,3*6 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

05-03  

39 36108/2025 03.05.2025 CRLA/415/2011 D K NAIK 14.00,3*14 
2025-

05-03  

40 36109/2025 03.05.2025 JCRLA/47/2016 D K NAIK 10.00,3*10 
2025-

05-03  

41 36125/2025 03.05.2025 MACA/490/2024 
B K 

MOHANTY 
4.00, 3*4.00 

2025-

05-03  

42 36132/2025 03.05.2025 WP(C)/10154/2025 
NIRANJAN 

ROUT 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

05-03  

43 36133/2025 03.05.2025 WP(C)/27158/2024 
J. C. 

BARAL 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

05-03  

44 36135/2025 03.05.2025 BLAPL/12046/2024 MANOJ 4.00,3*4 DOWN 2025-
 



KUMAR 

PANI 

LOAD 05-03 

45 36138/2025 03.05.2025 ABLAPL/2300/2025 

BINDU 

SAGAR 

SWAIN 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

05-03  

46 36223/2025 03.05.2025 ABLAPL/4026/2025 

BIJAY 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

05-03  

N I C 

 


